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SPECIFICATIONS

RGB-PC, HDMI/DVI-PC supported mode

HDMI/DVI-DTV supported mode

Component port connecting information

Component ports on the
TV

Y PB PR

Video output ports
on DVD player

Y PB PR

Y B-Y R-Y

Y Cb Cr

Y Pb Pr

Resolution
Horizontal 

Frequency (kHz)
Vertical 

Frequency (Hz)

720x400 31.468 70.08
640x480 31.469 59.94
800x600 37.879 60.31

1024x768 48.363 60.00
1360x768 47.72 59.80

1280x1024
(HDMI-PC)

63.981 60.02

1920x1080
(RGB-PC)

66.587 59.93

1920x1080
(HDMI-PC)

67.5 60.00

Resolution
Horizontal 

Frequency (kHz)
Vertical 

Frequency (Hz)

720x480
31.469

31.5
59.94

60
720x576 31.25 50

1280x720
37.5

44.96
45

50
59.94

60

1920x1080

33.72
33.75

28.125
26.97

27
33.716
33.75
56.25
67.43
67.5

59.94
60
50

23.97
24

29.976
30.00

50
59.94

60

Signal Component HDMI

480i/576i O X
480p/576p O O
720p/1080i O O

1080p
O

(50 Hz / 60 Hz only)

O
(24 Hz / 30 Hz / 
50 Hz / 60 Hz)


